Product Specifications
Mechanical Dimensions: Inches [mm]
Electrical Specifications
Standards
Interrupting Rating
Features
300VAC - 1A-1200A
160VDC - 1A-1200A
1A-1200A - UL Listed to Standard 248-15
Class T Fuses. File E523284
200kA at 300VAC (1A-1200A)
50kA at 160VDC (1A-1200A)
Fast Acting
Current Limiting
Part Numbers Information
Optifuse P/N     Voltage Rating Current Rating
F3T-1A 300VAC / 160VDC 1A
F3T-2A 300VAC / 160VDC 2A
F3T-3A 300VAC / 160VDC 3A
F3T-6A 300VAC / 160VDC 6A
F3T-10A 300VAC / 160VDC 10A
F3T-15A 300VAC / 160VDC 15A
F3T-20A 300VAC / 160VDC 20A
F3T-25A 300VAC / 160VDC 25A
F3T-30A 300VAC / 160VDC 30A
F3T-35A 300VAC / 160VDC 35A
F3T-40A 300VAC / 160VDC 40A
F3T-45A 300VAC / 160VDC 45A
F3T-50A 300VAC / 160VDC 50A
F3T-60A 300VAC / 160VDC 60A
F3T-70A 300VAC / 160VDC 70A
F3T-80A 300VAC / 160VDC 80A
F3T-90A 300VAC / 160VDC 90A
F3T-100A 300VAC / 160VDC 100A
F3T-110A 300VAC / 160VDC 110A
F3T-125A 300VAC / 160VDC 125A
F3T-150A 300VAC / 160VDC 150A
F3T-175A 300VAC / 160VDC 175A
F3T-200A 300VAC / 160VDC 200A
F3T-225A 300VAC / 160VDC 225A
F3T-250A 300VAC / 160VDC 250A
F3T-300A 300VAC / 160VDC 300A
F3T-350A 300VAC / 160VDC 350A
F3T-400A 300VAC / 160VDC 400A
F3T-450A 300VAC / 160VDC 450A
F3T-500A 300VAC / 160VDC 500A
F3T-600A 300VAC / 160VDC 600A
F3T-700A 300VAC / 160VDC 700A
F3T-800A 300VAC / 160VDC 800A
F3T-1000A 300VAC / 160VDC 1000A
F3T-1200A 300VAC / 160VDC 1200ARef.Fig Current
Rating(A) A B C D E F G
1
1-30
35-60